Ergebnisse

19. Lauf im Niederlausitz-Cup 2019

06. Oktober 2019 - Cottbus
45. Cottbuser Oktoberlauf

10 km

M 16/17
1. Kratsch, Philipp

M 18/19
1. Sperling, Leon
2. Lang, Florian

M 20

. Schuh, Constantin
. Kbhler, Alexander
Hornig, Eric

. Richter, Matthias

. Loffler, Sven

. Lischke, Christian
. Guder, Max

NoOUAWN P

M 30
1. Jokisch, Georg
2. Luttuschka, Steven
3. Schwarzlose, Philipp
4. Wagner, Manuel

M 35

. Rotter, Michael

. Haberland, Daniel
Schmidt, Matthias
Winzer, Martin

. Kleinschmidt, Tino
Hibschmann, Markus
Krager, Henry

Beyer, Thomas

. Schiemenz, Tobias

COENOU A WNE

<
IN

0

During, Sven
. Christl, Matthias
Roick, Michael
Mobus, Marcel
. Kanzler, Benito
. Rosumeck, Danilo
. Krause, Jens

NoOUAWN P

M 45
1. Polischtschuk, Mike
2. Habertag, Mathias
3. Schneider-Kulla, Dirk
4. Katzmann, Alf

2002

2001
2000

1998
1990
1992
1997
1990
1993
1995

1988
1988
1985
1989

1982
1983
1980
1983
1981
1981
1980
1980
1982

1979
1977
1975
1978
1975
1979
1977

1970
1974
1973
1971

SV Ddbern

SV Olympia Cottbus
LC Cottbus

LC Cottbus

FLB Cottbus

Cottbuser Parklaufer
Leipzig

SV Motor Saspow

SV Schwarz-Weil3 Haasow
Cottbus

FLB Cottbus
Cottbuser Parklaufer
Cottbuser Parklaufer
SV Grofdraschen

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Spremberger SV 1862
Weil3wasser

SV Motor Saspow

Guben

Team FangtDasGnu

Cottbus

Cottbuser Parklaufer

BSV Lausitz Energie Cottbus 06

LC Cottbus

Rennschnecken Cottbus
Feuerwehr Branitz
Unternehmensberatung M. Mébus
SPORT-FREIgang Team

SV Motor Saspow

LC Cottbus

SC Hoyerswerda

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Cottbuser TV 92

LG Vetschau

54:32

36:04
37:16

36:06
38:47
39:08
43:25
45:00
49:07
52:07

41:00
43:10
44.02
46:08

39:48
43:29
43:51
44:12
45:48
50:15
51:31
56:16
1:02:13

38:22
42:57
44:01
46:11
46:26
46:30
51:50

41:41
43:00
45:23
47:38

50

50
44

50
44
39
35
32
30
28

50
44
39
35

50
44
39
35
32
30
28
26
24

50
44
39
35
32
30
28

50
44
39
35



5. Werner, Stephan
6. Kruger, Marcus

7. Lindscheid, Tobias
8. Thomas, Jan

M 50

. Duschka, Kay

. Misera, Silvio
Dippmann, Manfred
. Tiekenheinrich, Jens
Wenzke, Jorg

. Kerstan, Eberhard
Knapik, Roman
Radewahn, Thomas
. Roder, Peter

10. Cyrklaff, Jens

11. Nasdal, Thomas

12. Frenzel, Andreas
13. Wermelskirchen, Bernd

©CONODU A WN R

M 55

. Hendrischk, Carsten
. Reitsch, Karsten
Busse, Ingo

. Hitziger, Thomas
Nowka, Udo
Buckow, Jens

. Vogt, Volker
Léwa, Gerd

. Gorsch, Harri

. Stenzel, Thomas
11. Metag, Lutz

. Budner, Siegmar

©CONOUAWNR
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M 60

. Kirsch, Ralf

. Konzack, Frank

. Ernst, Ralf

. Thiele, Frank

. Wunderlich, Ralf

. Sieghardt, Wolfgang
. Griineberg, Manfred
. Schnabel, Bernd

. Hoffmann, Uwe

O©oO~NOOUTA~,WNEPR

M 65
1. Klosa, Manfred
2. Hannusch, Klaus

M 70
1. Biallas, Gunther
2. Pfennig, Dirk
3. Standtke, Ulrich

M 75
1. Harms, Siegfried
2. Stolze, Peter
3. Katzmann, Karl

1971
1974
1973
1970

1966
1969
1967
1965
1969
1965
1966
1968
1968
1965
1969
1968
1966

1964
1963
1962
1963
1961
1963
1962
1963
1961
1962
1962
1961

1956
1959
1958
1957
1957
1959
1955
1958
1957

1951
1950

1949
1948
1946

1941
1943
1941

SV Motor Saspow
Stadtlaufer Delmenhorst
SPORT-FREIgang Team
Guben

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Rennschnecken Cottbus
Cottbuser Parklaufer
Lauftreff Lausitz

SV Motor Saspow
Weitenhagen

FLG Spremberg

Gulben

Running Team Zimmermann
SV Wacker Komptendorf
SV Grof3raschen
Cottbus

Irrlaufer

FLG Spremberg
Cottbuser Laufsocken
LTSV Forst 1990

FLB Cottbus

Kolkwitz

SV Grofdraschen
Cottbuser Parklaufer
Cottbus

SV Wacker Komptendorf
SV Motor Saspow
Spremberg

LT Vetschau 2010

SPORT-FREIgang Team
SV Motor Saspow

LG Wartturm Niesky
TSV Cottbus

FLB Cottbus

SV Grof3raschen
Lauftreff Lausitz
Kiez-Laufer Cottbus
SPORT-FREIgang Team

Luckauer Lauferbund
SV Eintracht Dehnow

Cottbuser Parklaufer
LTSV Forst 1990
Lauftreff Lausitz

NLLB Cottbus
Bautzen
LG Vetschau

52:23
56:33
56:43
58:10

41:20
42:58
43:18
44:20
44:26
45:30
46:51
48:58
49:17
50:04
52:27
53:32
58:37

40:12
46:36
47:10
47:57
48:03
48:37
50:43
52:15
54:28
57:20
58:28
1:11:13

44:44
46:47
49:13
51:46
59:10
1:01:09
1:02:54
1:05:25
1:05:52

48:07
55:38

55:11
1:02:06
1:03:46

59:47
1:01:20
1:09:23

32
30
28
26

50
44
39
35
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

50
44
39
35
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18

50
44
39
35
32
30
28
26
24

50
44

50
44
39

50
44
39



M 80
1. Tschirner, Klaus-Diether

W 16/17
1. Dorfel, Bianka
2. Metag, Maxi
3. Richter, Mareike

W 18/19
1. Wirth, Luna

W 20
1. Franke, Ann-Kristin
2. Guder, Clara

W 30
1. Kohler, Ines
2. Piekos, Juliane
3. Grineberg, Cathrin

W 35

. Hermann, Diana

. Christoph, Romy

. Schuhart, Sandra
Robel, Daniela

. Landgraf, Jenny
Vogel, Bianca

. Scholze, Michaela

NoOUAWN P

W 40

. Jordan, Silke

. Gorodetska, Viktoriya
Woythe, Sandy
Kott, Yvonne

. Langner, Juliane

. Rettig, Daniela
Engelmann, Doreen
. Leh, Jaqueline

. Hoffmann, Claudia
. Hanisch, Daniela
11. Paecke, Kathrin

12. Stroisch, Yvonne

©CONOU D WN R
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W 45
1. Groeschke, Constanze
2. Kuschan, Andrea
3. Wetzk, Daniela
4. Kihnel, Peggy

W 50
1. Heller, Ina
2. Busse, Martina
3. Metag, Carola
4. Enge, Carola

W 55
1. Lenk, Manuela
2. Vogt, Carola
3. Schwingeweitzen, Annekathrin

1936

2002
2003
2003

2001

1991
1997

1985
1988
1987

1982
1984
1980
1980
1983
1983
1982

1978
1978
1978
1977
1977
1979
1976
1978
1976
1976
1975
1975

1971
1973
1971
1971

1967
1965
1967
1965

1960
1964
1962

SV Lok Schleife

LC Cottbus
FLG Spremberg
Kolkwitz

Cottbuser Parklaufer

Grof3raschen
Cottbus

FLB Cottbus
LTSV Forst 1990
Lauftreff Lausitz

LTSV Forst 1990

Running Team Zimmermann
LTSV Forst 1990

SV Débern

Kustenlaufer

SV Doébern

Lauftreff Lausitz

SV Wacker Komptendorf
FLB Cottbus

SV Grofdraschen
SV Olympia Cottbus
Guben

LTSV Forst 1990
Rennschnecken
Lauftreff Lausitz

LC Cottbus

LC Cottbus
Mihlrose

SV Grofdraschen

LTSV Forst 1990
SV Grof3raschen
Running Team Zimmermann
LTSV Forst 1990

SC Hoyerswerda
LTSV Forst 1990
FLG Spremberg

SV Grof3réaschen

FLG Spremberg
Cottbuser Parklaufer
SV Grol3raschen

1:02:40

36:05
53:52
55:50

45:02

53:18
56:09

41:27
54:47
1:02:46

46:49
47:50
53:50
54:35
56:52
57:15
58:08

45:14
46:12
47:38
49:20
52:29
55:41
58:01
58:09
59:18
1:02:36
1:02:39
1:03:11

48:43
52:50
54:19
57:01

47:56
54:58
58:38
1:04:23

45:06
5722
57:29

50

50
44
39

50

50
44

50
44
39

50
44
39
35
32
30
28

50
44
39
35
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18

50
44
39
35

50
44
39
35

50
44
39



4. Ohme, Cornelia
5. Tosch, Sabine
6. Ernst, Anne-Kathrin

W 60

. Jachmann, Christina

. Forster, Ingrid

. Henschke, Gudrun

. Verchau, Christine

. Rossler, Heidemarie

. Zimmermann, Christa

O A WNPRE

W 65
1. Kréatsch, Marlies

5,5 km

M 06/09
1. Troppa, Julius
2. Vogel, Richard

M 10/11

. Kriehn, Pius-Tewes
. Spiegel, Julius

. Kdlling, Toby

. Winzer, Milo

Vogt, Jerome

. Hurrask, Luis

. Urbicht, Gino

. Vogel, Paul

ONOUAWNR

M 12/13

Storp, Moritz
Noack, Johannes
Nowka, Veit

Doéhler, Maurice
Stroisch, Moritz

ourwdE

M 14/15
1. Reinhardt, Luis
2. Kolling, Kimi
3. Arnold, Ruben

M 16/17
1. Beimler, Rodion
2. Wegner, Jakob
3. Rotter, Florian

M 20
1. Neugebauer, Ronny

M 30
1. Hecht, Sascha
2. Radow, Georg
3. Habeck, David
4. Schlachte, Rainer

Reining, Jayden Jermaine

1962
1963
1963

1956
1958
1955
1957
1956
1957

1950

2010
2011

2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008

2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007

2004
2004
2005

2003
2002
2002

1995

1985
1989
1986
1986

Irrlaufer
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
LG Wartturm Niesky

LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990
Cottbus
SPORT-FREIgang Team
LTSV Forst 1990

SPORT-FREIgang Team

LC Cottbus
SV Ddbern

SV Olympia Cottbus

LC Cottbus

SV Olympia Cottbus

SV Motor Saspow
SPORT-FREIgang Team
Bauhausschule Cottbus
Cottbus

SV Ddébern

VfL Spremberg
SV Débern

LC Cottbus

LC Cottbus
LTSV Forst 1990
SV Grofdraschen

LC Cotbus
SV Olympia Cottbus
Luckauer Lauferbund

LC Cottbus
SV Olympia Cottbus
Kiez-Laufer Cottbus

Cottbuser Parklaufer
FLB Cottbus
Lauftreff Lausitz
Lauftreff Lausitz

58:36
1:01:17
1:03:55

53:58
57:48
58:08
1:01:29
1:08:39
1:12:37

1:05:52

29:11
56:51

23:26
24:41
26:43
28:03
31:45
32:25
35:38
56:50

21:51
24:33
26:33
27:28
28:04
30:23

21:33
22:45
31:30

19:43
19:54
28:03

27:04

22:43
24:29
43:11
48:08

35
32
30

50
44
39
35
32
30

50

50
44

50
44
39
35
32
30
28
26

50
44
39
35
32
30

50
44
39

44
39
32

26

32
30
28
26



M 35
1. Kohler, Steffen
2. Weber, Mario
3. Trautmann, Frank
4. Rabe, Steffen
5. Schwarzlose, Roman

M 40
1. Rosse, Thomas
2. Muth, Marco

M 45

. Schmied, Sebastian
. Sperling, Andreas
Krigel, Ronny

. Richter, Torsten
Petke, Michael

. Jakobitz, Ronny

oA WN R

M 50

. Schulze, Holger

. Pehla, Frank
Sitek, Maik

. Schneider, Peter
. Schneider, Bernd
. Kassin, Jens-Uwe

oUThA WN P

M 55
1. Vogel, Steffen

M 60
1. Wintsche, Michael
2. Briesemann, Roland
3. Kdéhler, Harald
4. Weil3, Dietmar
5. Wagner, Ronald

M 65
1. Katoll, Claus
2. Roth, Peter
3. Laws, Bernhard

M 70
1. Gasch, Wolfgang
2. Golkel, Norbert
3. Oehme, Wolfgang
4. Blochberger, Manfred

M 80
1. Schulz, Dieter

M 85
1. Hubner, Gunter

M 90
1. Noack, Karl-Heinz

W 06/09

1981
1980
1980
1983
1980

1977
1978

1973
1971
1970
1974
1973
1973

1966
1966
1967
1965
1965
1969

1964

1958
1957
1958
1958
1957

1952
1953
1952

1947
1945
1948
1947

1937

1934

1928

LSV Bluno 74
Kolkwitz
SPORT-FREIgang Team

BSV Lausitz Energie Cottbus 06

Vestas Wind

Budvar-Racing Team
FLB Cottbus

SV Wacker Komptendorf
SV Olympia Cottbus
Sana-Herzzentrum Cottbus
Kiez-Laufer Cottbus

TSV Cottbus

Kiez-Laufer Cottbus

TSV Cottbus

Cottbuser Parklaufer
Sana-Herzzentrum Cottbus
FLB Cottbus

Cottbus

Kiez-Laufer Cottbus

SPORT-FREIgang Team

SV Schwarz-Weil3 Haasow
LTSV Forst 1990
SPORT-FREIgang Team
Cottbus

Cottbuser Parklaufer

Cottbuser Parklaufer
FLG Spremberg
FLB Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990
Cottbuser Parklaufer
Lauftreff Lausitz

TSG KW Boxberg/Weil3wasser

LTSV Forst 1990

Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus

25:54
26:00
26:02
27:34
30:15

24:42
24:57

27:26
28:15
30:12
32:39
33:27
36:29

22:14
26:49
29:16
33:45
35:41
47:11

26:29

27:41
28:49
30:46
47:49
55:02

30:44
34:36
38:36

32:.01
33:23
37:34
49:06

41:13

52:38

56:38

22
20
18
16
14

26
24

24
22
20
18
16
14

14

10

~ 0 ©

16

22
20
18
16
14

39
35
32

35
32
30
28

44

44

44



1. Kdlling, Kira

2. Petke, Selina

3. Winzer, Mara

4. Engelking, Anouk

W 10/11
1. Mende, Timea
2. Franke, Jolina
3. Elt, Henriette

W 12/13
1. Paecke, Meike
2. Wolf, Emilie
3. Moch, Anica
4. Sperling, Paulin

5. Kleine-Mollhoff, Marie-Helene

W 14/15
1. Wolke, Johanna
2. Schmied, Louise
3. Pietsch, Amelie
4, Stroisch, Luise

W 16/17
1. Kohlstock, Paula

W 18/19
1. Scheppan, Marie
2. Tudyka, Lea
3. Grund, Chantal

W 20
1. Jaschke, Teresa
2. Katzke, Astrid

W 30
1. Baron, Anne
2. Limberg, Franziska
3. Ohnesorge, Cathleen
4. Wagner, Bianca

W 35

. Poppe, Yvonne

. Miller-Hoffmann, Anika
. Nitschke, Stefanie

. Schwarzlose, Madeleine
Kellas, Susanne

. Troppa, Jana

oUThA WN P

W 40
1. Franke, Melanie

W 45
1. Mende, Eileen
2. Dohler, Manuela

W 50
1. Ohnesorge, Kerstin
2. Schrdoder, Konstanze

2010
2010
2012
2011

2009
2008
2009

2006
2006
2006
2006
2007

2005
2005
2005
2004

2002

2001
2000
2000

1990
1991

1989
1988
1986
1986

1983
1981
1982
1981
1980
1980

1978

1974
1971

1966
1966

SV Olympia Cottbus
TSV Cottbus

SV Motor Saspow
LC Cottbus

TSG Liibbenau
Luckaitztal
LC Cottbus

TSG KW Boxberg/Weil3wasser
LC Cottbus

LC Cottbus

SV Olympia Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990

LC Cottbus

SV Wacker Komptendorf
LC Cottbus

SV Grofdraschen

LC Cottbus

LC Cottbus
Cottbuser Parklaufer
LC Cottbus

Cottbus
FLB Cottbus

FLB Cottbus

FLB Cottbus

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Cottbuser Parklaufer

Cottbuser Parklaufer
BTU Gazelle
Cottbus

Cottbuser Parklaufer
Berlin

Briesen

Luckaitztal

Calau
LTSV Forst 1990

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Cottbuser Parklaufer

28:14
33:27
37:54
40:25

26:51
28:47
30:00

26:55
27:18
27:18
28:05
33:13

24:47
25:13
25:53
26:31

21:41

23:47
35:47
35:59

32:07
32:26

27:10
31:46
33:53
55:02

26:01
31:44
34:07
35:52
36:11
40:42

32:06

30:29
38:30

34:47
35:24

50
44
39
35

50
44
39

50
44
39
35
32

50
44
39
35

35

44
39
35

39
35

35
32
30
28

26
24
22
20
18
16

16

32
30

32
30



3.
4.
5.

Stenzel, Gritt
Stehr, Andrea
Vogel, Heike

W 55

1.
2.
3.

Vogt, Petra
Schneider, Tina
Griineberg, Angela

W 60

1.
2.

Franke, Elke
Jaschke, Marlies

W 65

1.
2.

Laws, Ingrid
Schirm, Jutta

W 70

1.

Katzmann, Ingeborg

1968
1968
1968

1964
1964
1960

1956
1956

1950
1954

1947

SV Motor Saspow
Lauftreff Lausitz
SPORT-FREIgang Team

SPORT-FREIgang Team
Cottbuser Parklaufer
Lauftreff Lausitz

FLG Spremberg
SPORT-FREIgang Team

FLB Cottbus
SPORT-FREIgang Team

LG Vetschau

37:54
37:55
38:46

32:14
33:29
40:28

30:04
32:08

38:36
38:47

47:02

Beste aller Altersklassen (altersklassenbereinigt)

10 km - mannlich

. Hendrischk, Carsten

. Kirsch, Ralf

. Duschka, Kay

. Tschirner, Klaus-Diether
. Sperling, Leon

©CONOU D WN R

Schuh, Constantin

. Klosa, Manfred

During, Sven

. Lang, Florian
10.
. Dippmann, Manfred
. Tiekenheinrich, Jens
. Konzack, Frank

. Misera, Silvio

. Kbhler, Alexander

. Harms, Siegfried

. Rotter, Michael

. Kerstan, Eberhard

. Hornig, Eric

. Reitsch, Karsten

. Busse, Ingo

. Wenzke, Jorg

. Ernst, Ralf

. Habertag, Mathias

. Nowka, Udo

Polischtschuk, Mike

10 km - weiblich

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Dorfel, Bianka

Lenk, Manuela
Jachmann, Christina
Kohler, Ines

Heller, Ina

Faktor

0,8519
0,7921
0,8669
0,5750
0,9993
1,0000
0,7547
0,9640
1,0000
0,8968
0,8743
0,8594
0,8145
0,8893
1,0000
0,6513
0,9822
0,8594
1,0000
0,8444
0,8369
0,8893
0,8070
0,9267
0,8295

Faktor

0,9600
0,7905
0,7485
0,9955
0,8640

FLG Spremberg
SPORT-FREIgang Team
SV Wacker Komptendorf
SV Lok Schleife

SV Olympia Cottbus

LC Cottbus

Luckauer Lauferbund

LC Cottbus

LC Cottbus

SC Hoyerswerda
Cottbuser Parklaufer
Lauftreff Lausitz

SV Motor Saspow
Rennschnecken Cottbus
FLB Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Weitenhagen

Cottbuser Parklaufer
Cottbuser Laufsocken
LTSV Forst 1990

SV Motor Saspow

LG Wartturm Niesky

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Kolkwitz

LC Cottbus

FLG Spremberg
LTSV Forst 1990
FLB Cottbus

SC Hoyerswerda

34:15
35:26
35:50
36:02
36:03
36:06
36:19
37:00
37:16
37:23
37:52
38:06
38:07
38:13
38:47
38:57
39:06
39:07
39:08
39:21
39:29
39:31
39:44
39:51
39:52

34:39
35:40
40:24
41:16
41:25

28
26
24

28
26
24

28
26

44
39

44
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50
44
39
35
32



. Henschke, Gudrun

. Jordan, Silke

. Groeschke, Constanze
. Forster, Ingrid

. Wirth, Luna

. Gorodetska, Viktoriya
. Kratsch, Marlies

. Woythe, Sandy

. Hermann, Diana

. Busse, Martina

. Schwingeweitzen, Annekathrin
. Verchau, Christine

. Kott, Yvonne

. Christoph, Romy

. Ohme, Cornelia

. Vogt, Carola

. Kuschan, Andrea

. Wetzk, Daniela

. Langner, Juliane

. Tosch, Sabine

5,5 km - mannlich

©CONOUDWN R

. Schulze, Holger
. Beimler, Rodion

Kriehn, Pius-Tewes

. Wegner, Jakob

. Storp, Moritz

. Reinhardt, Luis

. Spiegel, Julius

. Kélling, Kimi

. Kdlling, Toby

. Wintsche, Michael
. Hecht, Sascha

. Vogel, Steffen

. Noack, Johannes
. Briesemann, Roland
. Pehla, Frank

. Rosse, Thomas

. Gasch, Wolfgang
. Troppa, Julius

. Winzer, Milo

. Golkel, Norbert

. Muth, Marco

. Katoll, Claus

. Nowka, Veit

. Noack, Karl-Heinz
. Radow, Georg

5,5 km - weiblich

NoOUAWN P

. Kohlstock, Paula

Mende, Timea

. Franke, Elke

Wolke, Johanna

. Kdlling, Kira
. Schmied, Louise
. Scheppan, Marie

0,7380
0,9652
0,9060
0,7695
0,9893
0,9652
0,6855
0,9652
0,9860
0,8430
0,8115
0,7590
0,9585
0,9930
0,8115
0,8325
0,9259
0,9060
0,9585
0,8220

Faktor

0,8606
0,9799
0,8359
0,9919
0,9259
0,9659
0,8699
0,9659
0,8359
0,8062
0,9854
0,8470
0,9259
0,7994
0,8606
0,9355
0,7243
0,7979
0,8359
0,7034
0,9423
0,7654
0,8999
0,4242
0,9976

Faktor

0,9800
0,8453
0,7649
0,9311
0,8192
0,9311
0,9926

LTSV Forst 1990

SV Wacker Komptendorf
LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990

Cottbuser Parklaufer

FLB Cottbus
SPORT-FREIgang Team
SV Grofdraschen

LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990

SV Grofdraschen

Cottbus

SV Olympia Cottbus
Running Team Zimmermann
Irrlaufer

Cottbuser Parklaufer

SV Grofdraschen

Running Team Zimmermann
Guben

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus

TSV Cottbus

LC Cottbus

SV Olympia Cottbus
SV Olympia Cottbus
VfL Spremberg

LC Cotbus

LC Cottbus

SV Olympia Cottbus
SV Olympia Cottbus
SV Schwarz-Weil3 Haasow
Cottbuser Parklaufer
SPORT-FREIgang Team
SV Doébern

LTSV Forst 1990
Cottbuser Parklaufer
Budvar-Racing Team
LTSV Forst 1990

LC Cottbus

SV Motor Saspow
Cottbuser Parklaufer
FLB Cottbus
Cottbuser Parklaufer
LC Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus

FLB Cottbus

LC Cottbus

TSG Lubbenau

FLG Spremberg

LC Cottbus

SV Olympia Cottbus

SV Wacker Komptendorf
LC Cottbus

42:55
43:40
44:09
44:29
44:34
44:36
45:10
45:59
46:10
46:21
46:39
46:40
47:18
47:30
47:34
47:46
48:56
49:13
50:19
50:23

19:09
19:20
19:36
19:45
20:14
20:49
21:29
21:59
22:20
22:20
22:24
22:26
22:44
23:03
23:05
23:07
23:12
23:18
23:27
23:29
23:31
23:32
23:54
24:02
24:26

21:15
22:42
23:00
23:05
23:08
23:29
23:37
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50
44
39
35
32
30
28



oo

. Pietsch, Amelie
. Paecke, Meike
10.
11.
11.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

Jaschke, Marlies
Moch, Anica
Wolf, Emilie
Franke, Jolina
Stroisch, Luise
Elt, Henriette
Sperling, Paulin
Poppe, Yvonne
Baron, Anne
Vogt, Petra
Laws, Ingrid
Petke, Selina
Schneider, Tina
Mende, Eileen
Winzer, Mara
Schirm, Jutta

0,9311
0,9124
0,7649
0,9124
0,9124
0,8694
0,9480
0,8453
0,9124
0,9905
1,0000
0,8434
0,7061
0,8192
0,8434
0,9391
0,7618
0,7453

LC Cottbus

TSG KW Boxberg/Weil3wasser

SPORT-FREIgang Team
LC Cottbus

LC Cottbus

Luckaitztal

SV Grofdraschen

LC Cottbus

SV Olympia Cottbus
Cottbuser Parklaufer
FLB Cottbus
SPORT-FREIgang Team
FLB Cottbus

TSV Cottbus

Cottbuser Parklaufer
Calau

SV Motor Saspow
SPORT-FREIgang Team

24:06
24:34
24:35
24:55
24:55
25:02
25:09
25:22
25:38
25:47
27:10
27:12
27:16
27:25
28:15
28:38
28:53
28:55
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